
D R A F T  

S P I R I T S

B O T T L E S  B E E R S /  C I D E R S  &
A L C O H O L  F R E E

W I N E

Captain Morgan's Spiced Rum
25ml

Archers 25ml

Lambs Navy Rum 25ml

Jack Daniels Whiskey 25ml

Bells Whiskey 25ml

Guinness 0.0 %

Jack Rabbit Chardonnay Jack Rabbit Merlot

£5.00

Rose and Crown

Drinks

Kopparberg

Gordons Pink 25ml

Gordons Dry 25ml

Smirnoff Vodka 25ml

Pravah 4%
Madri 4.6%
Staropramen 5%

Thatchers Gold 4.8%
Thatchers Haze 4.5%

Guinness 4.1%
Camden Stout 4%

C A S K  A L E

Butcombe Original 4%
Guest Ale % vary

Bacardi 25ml

Malibu 25ml

Bombay Sapphire 25ml

Tia Maria 25ml

Jameson's Whiskey 25ml

Courvoisier Brandy 25ml

Disaronno 25ml

Ruby Port 50ml
Pimm’s 50ml

Sambuca 25ml

Baileys 50ml

Southern Comfort 25ml

WKD original
Smirnoff Ice

Jack Rabbit Pinot Grigio
Jack Rabbit Sauvignon Blanc

Jack Rabbit Zinfandel

Jack Rabbit Shiraz

Prosecco 

W H I T E  W I N E R E D  W I N E

R O S E  

£5.70
£5.90

£5.00
£5.00

£5.60
£5.40

£4.90

£5.20

£4.60
£4.60

£4.00
£4.00

125ml     175ml     250ml     Bottle

£3.90

£3.90

£3.90

£4.20

£3.70
£3.90

£3.90

£4.00
£3.90

£3.60

£3.90

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£3.60
£3.60

£3.00
£3.60

£3.80

Sherry 50ml £3.60

Tequila Rose 25ml £3.00

£5.00  £6.00  £7.50  £16.00 

£24.00

Peroni zero £4.60

£5.00  £6.00  £7.50  £16.00 

£5.00  £6.00  £7.50  £16.00 

C I D E R

C I D E R

£5.00  £6.00  £7.50  £16.00 
£5.00  £6.00  £7.50  £16.00 

£5.00  £6.00  £7.50  £16.00 

125ml     175ml     250ml     Bottle

V O D K A

G I N

Bombay Sapphire lemon 25ml £4.20

Gordons Lemon 25ml £3.90
Gordons Orange 25ml £3.90

W H I S K E Y

B R A N D Y

L I Q U O R S

R U M

F O R T I F I E D
Sours 25ml £3.00


